
Maier Building Parking Lot & Harriman Street Frontage

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In

October 28, 2025 at 9am

Name Representing Email Phone Number

Mitch Grayson Robinson & Owen MGrayson@robinsonandowen.com 775-691-1470

Daniel Tsera C Bar L Development DanielT@cbarldevelopment.com 503-508-9367

Trevor Thompson Dan Thompson Excavation DanThompson@bendcable.com 541-419-1778

Jacob Huit HD Construction JakeHuit@gmail.com 915-282-9153

Kevin McCaul Steele Earthworks KMcCaul@steeleearthworks.net 541-306-1375

Brian Marcum Marcum & Sons Brian@marcumandsons.com 541-699-6735
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Maier Building Parking Lot & Harriman Street Frontage

Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees

November 4, 2025 at 10am

Name Representing Email Phone Number

Nathan Gregory T-Line Construction Nathan@TLineConstructionLLC.com 541-815-4309

Brent Wilson Wilson Curb WilsonCurb@outlook.com 541-480-0420

Cameron Smith Wickwire Contracting Cameron@WickwireContracting.com 541-225-8505

Justin Bloom Tim Bloom Construction Justin@BloomConstructionInc.com 541-848-9707
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